

Enhancing Deer Harbor Community Experience

Keeping the Post Office in Deer Harbor and Maintaining the 1905 School House for Community Programs and Events

Deer Harbor Community Club is a 501(c)3 nonprofit charitable organization. Membership dues and donations are tax-deductible.

Dedicated to enhancing our Community of Deer Harbor. To join go to **dhcc.us/membership** or fill out the following and mail to us:

Contact Information:

Name:	e-mail:	
Mailing Address:		
Phone #:		
Additional contact information for Hous Include email if they'd like to be on our		
Name:	e-mail:	
Name:	e-mail:	
Annual Membership Dues: Individual \$2	20 - Household \$25 - Business \$100.	
Y	our membership \$	
Donations support Deer Harbor Post O	ffice, Historic Schoolhouse and Com	munity Events
	Your donation \$	
Thank you for supporting DHCC:	Your Total \$	
Please make check payable to DHCC a	and mail to:	
Membership DHCC, PO Box	57, Deer Harbor, WA 98243	
You may also join, renew, and make do We don't share your information, our pr	nations on our website at dhcc.us	

Questions? Send an email to: membership@dhcc.us

